BUS 38 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM BUS 75 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46) 2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)

2:30 pm GRACE & LUCILLE 2:34 pm JAMESTOWN APTS

2:31 pm COE & ELM 2:35 pm COLUMBIA & ELM

2:33 pm ELM & GEORGETTE 2:36 pm COLUMBIA & PALM

2:39 pm BRENDAN & ELM 2:36 pm BIRCH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY & PALM

2:39 pm BRENDAN & KENNY 2:37 pm 4336 COE

2:46 pm ALEXANDER & W 230 2:41 pm COLUMBIA & COLUMBIA SQ

2:47 pm MAPLE RIDGE EXT & W 231 (NE) 2:43 pm 4390 COLUMBIA

2:48 pm BRIDGEPORT & SHARON (NE) 2:43 pm 4454 COLUMBIA

2:48 pm WOODVIEW & TREE 2:44 pm 4592 COLUMBIA

2:49 pm WOODVIEW & SHARON 2:45 pm 4786 COLUMBIA

2:50 pm CLAGUE & CARRIAGE 2:46 pm COLUMBIA & CLARESHIRE
2:47 pm COLUMBIA & KENNEDY RIDGE

BUS 39 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM 2:48 pm COLUMBIA & SUNSET (SW)

TIME LOCATION 2:49 pm COLUMBIA & CAREY (NW)

2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)

231 pm 3905 COLUMBIA BUS 77 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

2:32 pm 3695 COLUMBIA TIME LOCATION

2:33 pm 3473 COLUMBIA 2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)

2:34 pm FAWN & DAWN 2:35 pm 25823 WEST RANCHVIEW

2:35 pm FAWN & HUNTER 2:37 pm LORAIN & BAILEY

2:35 pm HUNTER & CHASE 2:38 pm LORAIN & FLEHARTY

2:36 pm CHASE & DAWN 2:39 pm 4403 ROOT

2:37 pm DAWN & DEERFIELD 2:41 pm BYRON & ROOT

2:38 pm ANTLER & DAWN 2:41 pm BYRON & TENNYSON

2:39 pm ANTLER & HUNTER 2:42 pm BYRON & FIELDING

2:40 pm HUNTER & DOE 2:42 pm BYRON & LYDGATE

2:43 pm 3477 WALTER 2:43 pm BYRON & DRYDEN

2:45 pm S OXFORD & W OXFORD 2:43 pm BYRON & SHELLEY

2:46 pm 3654 WALTER 2:45 pm GESSNER & COLUMBIA (SW)

2:47 pm 24411 WOODMERE & FAIRLAWN 2:47 pm 25219 GESSNER

2:48 pm BEAUMONT & FAIRLAWN 2:47 pm GESSNER & EVELYN

2:49 pm BEAUMONT & DELMERE 2:50 pm 3912 COLUMBIA

2:50 pm CLAGUE & DELMERE 2:53 pm WALTER & MAPLE RIDGE (SW)

BUS 55 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM BUS 78 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

2:25 pm NORTH OLMSTED MIDDLE (46) 2:25 pm NORTH OLMSTED MIDDLE (46)

2:30 pm MAPLEHURST & ASPEN 2:30 pm EDGEPARK & WOODPARK

2:31 pm MAPLEHURST & OAKDALE 2:31 pm BLOSSOM & WOODPARK

2:33 pm ANGELA & NANCY 2:32 pm BLOSSOM & EDGEPARK

2:34 pm 27998 ANGELA 2:33 pm EDGEPARK & PINE

2:35 pm NANCY & TERRACE 2:35 pm MARQUETTE & PINE

2:43 pm HASTING & SOMERSET 2:36 pm LAURELL & MARCIE

2:44 pm STAFFORD & SUTTON 2:37 pm DOVER CENTER & MARCIE

2:45 pm CHRISTMAN & SUTTON

2:46 pm SURREY & SUTTON

2:48 pm CAMBRIDGE & SURREY

2:49 pm CHRISTMAN & STEWART

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of 2

Cust_TRI0O00141 RPT



BUS 80 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM BUS 84 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
2:25 pm NORTH OLMSTED MIDDLE (46) 2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)
2:32 pm CANTERBURY & TALLWOOD 2:29 pm PHEASANTS WALK & WOOD PATH
2:33 pm 3959 CANTERBURY 2:30 pm WELLESLEY & WOOD PATH
2:33 pm CHAPEL HILL & BRISTOL 2:31 pm 5293 WELLESLEY
2:33 pm 26782 CHAPEL HILL 2:32 pm 29670 BROXBOURNE
2:35 pm SUDBURY & WINTON PARK 2:35 pm WHITEHAVEN & ELMHURST
2:37 pm 26419 SWEETBRIAR 2:38 pm 5997 BARTON
2:42 pm PARK & DARBY 2:40 pm 30390 OAKWOOD
2:44 pm WILLIAMSTOWN & HYANNIS PORT 2:42 pm 5690 BRADLEY
2:44 pm ASHBURY PARK & LEENDERS 2:45 pm 5757 BARTON
2:45 pm CARSTEN & ROSS 2:46 pm 6014 BARTON
2:45 pm CARSTEN & DRISCOLL 2:48 pm HICKORY & OLD SHORE

2:48 pm WILD OAK & BROOK CIR
BUS 82 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM 2:50 pm WEDGEWOOD & NORTH CT
TIME LOCATION 2:52 pm LORAIN & INDUSTRIAL
2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46) 2:55 pm 31067 LORAIN
230 pm 24276 MASTICK 2:58 pm LORAIN & CHARLES
2:31 pm MASTICK & GRACE
232 pm 23338 MASTICK BUS 85 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM
2:42 pm STONEYBROOK & W 233 TIME LOCATION
2:43 pm CLIFFORD & W 233 2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)
2:44 pm MARION & W 233 2:32 pm CHADBOURNE & DORCHESTER
2:47 pm AMBOUR & CLAGUE (SW) 2:32 pm CHADBOURNE & BRETTON RIDGE
2:48 pm CLAGUE & MAPLE RIDGE 2:33 pm BRETTON RIDGE & URSULA
2:49 pm 24360 MAPLE RIDGE 2:34 pm BRETTON RIDGE & WELLINGTON
2:51 pm WALTER & TWIN 2:34 pm ALEXANDRA & WESTMINSTER
2:51 pm WALTER & BEECH 2:35 pm WARRINGTON & WELLINGTON
2:51 pm WALTER & CARLA 2:36 pm HUNTINGTON & WARRINGTON
2:52 pm HAWKINS & NOREEN 2:36 pm DORCHESTER & WARRINGTON
2:54 pm HAWKINS & VINCENT 2:37 pm DORCHESTER & STEARNS (SW)
2:55 pm VINCENT & LEBERN 2:42 pm BARTON & VITA
2:57 pm 23820 LEBERN 2:43 pm 6794 BARTON

2:44 pm 6355 BARTON
BUS 83 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM
TIME LOCATION BUS 86 MIDDLE SCHOOL PM
2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46) TIME LOCATION
2:30 pm NORTHERN VIEW APTS 4879 COLUMBIA 2:25 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL (46)
2:35 pm BENTLEY & PLUMWOOD 2:30 pm WESTBURY APTS
2:37 pm CURTIS & PLUMWOOD 2:35 pm WESTVIEW & ARLINGTON
2:40 pm HORIZON'S DRIVEWAY 2:36 pm WESTVIEW & RANDALL
2:40 pm BRENDAN & DAVID (SW) 2:37 pm WESTVIEW & MITCHELL
2:45 pm WOODSIDE & DEEPWOODS 2:39 pm 4822 COLUMBIA
2:46 pm GESSNER & WOODSIDE (SW) 2:41 pm BROOKPARK & GRACE
2:47 pm WALTER & THERESA 2:42 pm 4501 CLAGUE
2:48 pm WALTER & FLORENCE 2:43 pm CLAGUE & ESTHER

2:43 pm CLAGUE & MACBETH

2:43 pm CLAGUE & VIRGINIA

2:43 pm CLAGUE & SUMMERLAND

2:44 pm KENSINGTON CT APTS

2:45 pm 3709 W 230

2:47 pm 3918 CLAGUE

2:48 pm 4162 CLAGUE

2:49 pm 4450 CLAGUE

2:50 pm 4500 CLAGUE

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 2 of 2

Cust_TRI000141.RPT



